
 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE 

 

 
The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above-mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 

in supply chain management. 

BID NO RECEIVED: NW-TEN 02(009)2019/2020 CLOSING DATE: 19 DECEMBER 2019 

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: SEVENTEEN (17) 

DESCRIPTIN OF TENDER: 

 
THE APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER TRACTORS, FARM IMPLEMENTS 
AND EQUIPMENTS (MECHANIZATION) AS AND WHEN REQUIRED FOR THE PERIOD OF THIRTY-SIX MONTHS 
(36) FOR DR KENNETH KAUNDA DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY IN THE NORTH WEST PROVINCE.    

NO NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ TENDERERS AMOUNT 

 
1. 

 
Raitse security services & construction  

 
No offer 

 
2. 

Genius landbou import & exports R468 668 493.00 

 
3. 

Tumelo fleet solutions (pty) ltd R559 423 180.39 

 
4. 

Rapulana farming enterprise cc jv genius landbou import & 
exports 

R 520 121 763.10 

 
5. 

Bongumcedi trading ltd R 449 331 601.00 

 
6. 

Nkopetsi fleet (pty) ltd R 446 297 501.64 

 
7. 

Rollover construction jv 
 
 

R 467 778 784.00 



 

 
8. 

Simunye fleet management (pty) ltd R 629 330 694.85 

 
9. 

Balemi - solutions (pty) ltd R 447 696 188.20 

 
10. 

JBH agri (pty) ltd jv rietkolk business solution No offer 

 
11. 

Michigan fuaadtay (pty) ltd R 843 402 049.39 

 
12. 

JBH agr (pty) ltd & gxkani booizene (pty) ltd No offer 

 
13. 

Vhasane cleaning catering & building jv R 538 806 050.00 

 
14. 

Wisane mathebula trading jv R375 192 500.00 

 
15. 

Kura uone group cc R375 394 000.00  

 
16. 

Agro tractor house import & export R115 637 637.38  

17. 
 

Nead international pty ltd R425 515 764.00 


